
COMM NE COR, RUN S 3425.16 FT FO
776.39 FT, W 559.33 FT, N 776.30
TO POB. (AKA TRACT 32 LYN-DEE DA

REED AARON
424 SW CHALET TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

24-7S-16-04317-132

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

24716.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2024 TW 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

174,118
39,190
95,095

308,403
0

308,403
HX HB VX 56,411

251,992
308,403

0

317,709

1497/1713 8/03/2023 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MACRIDES BRENDA E

REED AARON

1462/773 5/13/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MACRIDES BRENDA E

MACRIDES BRENDA E
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000049054 Electrical Servic 0 01/19/2024

27087 M H 441 06/18/2008

13929 M H 125 04/23/1998

9629 M H 125 04/20/1995

9490 M H 125 03/21/1995

2024HX Base Yr

424 SW CHALET TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,572 117.9000 116.72 300,204 1998 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 159,495

FOP 160 35 56 3,791

FOP 456 35 160 10,832

2,972 2,572 174,118

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W20 W56 S31 E44 E32 N31 $
FOP=[ORIG=-20,0] N12 W38 S12 E38 $
FOP=[ORIG=-32,31] S10 E16 N10 W16 $
.

BAS

20

56

31

44

32

31

FOP 12

38

12

38

FOP10

16

10

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 42 44 1,848.00 UT 15.00 15.00 75 2010 2010 3 75 20,790

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

39,190

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


